High Power PM Tap Coupler+Isolator+WDM Hybrid
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio
High Isolation
High Power Available
Applications

05 - 0.5m
08 - 0.8m
Ordering Information
Wavelength Fiber Fiber Jacket Fiber Length Power
1064/980 - T1064/R980
1030/980 - T1030/R980
LP - LC/PC
SS - Specify
15 - 1.5m
FP - FC/PC
SS - Specify
05 - 5W
10 - 10W
SS - Specify
10 - 10%
SS - Specify SP - SC/PC
SA - SC/APC
LA-  LC/APC
L - 900um Loose
Tube
05 - 5%
20 - 20%
10 - 1.0m
sa
le